
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.486 $61.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 6

2nd 21.574 $51.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 5

3rd 22.828 $40.00 Kylee King on Izzy 4

4th 22.933 $29.00 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 3

5th 22.963 $19.00 Payton Alfred on Ramsey 2

6th 23.630 $11.00 April King on Carl nm

7th 24.107 Preslie Bennett on Winketta Plan (Poncho) 1

8th 24.687 Candy Humphries on Bell

9th 24.887 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

10th 24.928 Cailee Garrett on Doc

11th 36.497 Aspen Watterson on Stud

12th 42.979 Shaylee Kennick on Cal

13th 46.723 Skylar Watterson on Stud

N/T 420.480 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

N/T 422.034 Calli VanTassell on Saturn

N/T 422.712 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

N/T 999.000 Hazen Bennett on NA

N/T 999.000 Brett Milner on Docs Plain Tuff (Bob)

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.855 $24.00 Preslie Bennett on Winketta Plan (Poncho) 6

2nd 18.313 $20.00 Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse) 5

3rd 18.688 $16.00 Jackson Dalton on Charlie 4

4th 19.179 $12.00 Brett Milner on Docs Plain Tuff (Bob) 3

5th 19.787 $7.00 Kiara Elegante on Oloft 2

6th 19.826 $4.00 Payton Alfred on Ramsey 1

7th 20.130 Hazen Bennett on NA

8th 20.181 Emma Gines on Rambo

9th 20.884 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie

10th 21.813 Ashley Barratt on Pig

11th 23.342 Shaylee Kennick on Cal

12th 24.747 Ryann Thornton on Lacy

13th 27.358 Aspen Watterson on Stud

14th 29.509 Reagan Park on Bob

15th 37.538 Skylar Watterson on Stud

N/T 418.491 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

Show Results for UBRA on 09/09/14

at South Jodan, UT



Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.109 $76.00 Amanda Nielsen on Coal Train nm

2nd 16.653 $61.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

3rd 16.837 $45.00 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge nm

4th 16.884 $29.00 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T nm

5th 17.008 $13.00 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 5

6th 17.016 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) nm

7th 17.056 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 4

8th 17.278 Julie Herman on Charlie 3

9th 17.285 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 2

10th 17.321 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty 1

11th 17.376 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

12th 17.382 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

13th 18.250 Amy Dalton on Lotty

N/T 416.754 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 416.890 Baylee Bearden on Kat

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.846 $47.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

2nd 16.879 $28.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 5

3rd 16.950 $19.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks 4

4th 17.291 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 3

5th 17.793 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot 2

6th 18.972 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser 1

N/T 417.680 Errin Hammond on Cinco

N/T 418.945 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.302 $41.00 Toni Taber on Rope 6

2nd 17.309 $30.00 Jessica Harris on Cowboy 5

3rd 17.468 $20.00 Hanna Salter on Sonney 4

4th 17.659 $10.00 Aleah Whitaker on Strider 3

5th 17.670 Cailee Garrett on Doc 2

6th 17.830 Brittany Thornton on Chick 1

7th 18.012 Jordin Brown on Woody

8th 18.338 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

9th 19.305 Cheyenne Craig on Streak

10th 19.944 Tana Bennett on H.B.

11th 21.624 Teena Tomblin on Bo

N/T 417.568 Kylee Anderson on Foxy



Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.656 $41.00 Jill Atkinson on Tic 6

2nd 16.709 $30.00 Linsey Young on Parker G 5

3rd 16.878 $20.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 4

4th 17.327 $10.00 Calli VanTassell on Broadway 3

5th 17.481 Shelly Roberts on Blake 2

6th 17.523 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy) 1

7th 17.572 Julie Herman on Jammer

8th 17.719 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

9th 18.048 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

10th 18.704 Shellie Dalton on Smartie

N/T 417.957 Brynn Rodgers on Royal Fame Time (Pearl)

N/T 418.698 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.950 $40.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks 6

2nd 16.984 $32.00 Raelynn Robinson on Paris 5

3rd 17.067 $24.00 Terry Wanner on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

4th 17.278 $15.00 Julie Herman on Charlie 3

5th 17.291 $7.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 2

6th 17.302 Toni Taber on Rope 1

7th 17.382 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

8th 17.623 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

9th 17.760 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

10th 18.150 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

11th 18.749 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 417.513 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 417.551 Markee Belliston on Sliver

N/T 444.444 Trinna Williams on Fast Track

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.109 $350.00 Amanda Nielsen on Coal Train nm

2D Placings

1st 16.653 $90.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 16.709 $75.00 Linsey Young on Parker G 5

3rd 16.837 $60.00 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge nm

4th 16.846 $45.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 4

5th 16.864 $30.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 3

6th 16.878 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 2

7th 16.879 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 1



8th 16.884 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T

9th 16.943 Melinda Wood on Annie

10th 16.950 Lynnie Casper on Socks

11th 16.984 Raelynn Robinson on Paris

12th 17.008 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

13th 17.016 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis)

14th 17.050 Jordan Argyle on Mosie

15th 17.056 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor

16th 17.067 Terry Wanner on Hesaoneslickonetoo

3D Placings

1st 17.149 $60.00 Lisa Nielsen on Otis nm

2nd 17.207 $50.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 6

3rd 17.232 $40.00 Brynn Rodgers on ALotOfHooplaw (Kolaw) 5

4th 17.258 $30.00 Amanda Nielsen on Princess Gracie Pie nm

5th 17.278 $20.00 Julie Herman on Charlie 4

6th 17.285 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 3

7th 17.291 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 2

8th 17.302 Toni Taber on Rope 1

9th 17.321 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty

10th 17.368 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

11th 17.376 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

12th 17.382 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

13th 17.530 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

14th 17.585 Lakenzie Newman on Grey

4D Placings

1st 17.621 $45.00 Lexi Porter on Tav nm

2nd 17.623 $38.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 6

3rd 17.659 $30.00 Aleah Whitaker on Strider 5

4th 17.719 $23.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

5th 17.743 $15.00 David Busk on Jagadunerunner 3

6th 17.760 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 2

7th 17.793 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot 1

8th 17.830 Brittany Thornton on Chick

9th 17.844 Kristina Chen-Watts on Kea

10th 17.970 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

11th 18.012 Jordin Brown on Woody

12th 18.048 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

13th 18.150 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

14th 18.200 Kylie Mines on Front Page Hero

15th 18.217 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

16th 18.250 Amy Dalton on Lotty

17th 18.337 Kylie Mines on Rebel



18th 18.338 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

19th 18.344 Robb Martin on CanteSka HK

Tie 18.344 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)

21st 18.350 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

22nd 18.567 Kylee Anderson on Hickory

23rd 18.722 Lori Crane on Power

24th 18.749 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

25th 18.798 Brynn Rodgers on Bo

26th 18.850 Candy Humphries on Bell

27th 18.972 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser

28th 19.917 Davi Watterson on Firefly

29th 21.624 Teena Tomblin on Bo

30th 23.100 Darcy Mines on Zip

N/T 416.754 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 416.890 Baylee Bearden on Kat

N/T 416.948 Jill Atkinson on TS Snapin Ta Fame (Holly)

N/T 417.513 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 417.546 Shellie Dalton on Cocoa

N/T 417.551 Markee Belliston on Sliver

N/T 417.568 Kylee Anderson on Foxy

N/T 417.680 Errin Hammond on Cinco

N/T 417.727 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 417.778 Kylee King on Izzy

N/T 417.957 Brynn Rodgers on Royal Fame Time (Pearl)

N/T 418.698 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

N/T 418.945 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

N/T 419.840 April King on Carl

N/T 444.444 Danielle Erickson on Tank

N/T 999.000 April King on Diva


